State Energy Policy

State

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware

Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois
Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

11/09/2011

District of Columbia

Agency

Alabama Public Service Commission
Regulatory Commission of Alaska
Arizona Corporation Commission

Arkansas Public Service Commission

California Public Utilities Commission

The Public Utilities Commission of the State of Colorado
Connecticut Department of Public Utility Control
Delaware Public Service Commission
Public Service Commission of the District of Columbia
Florida Public Service Commission

Georgia Public Service Commission
Hawaii Public Utilities Commission
Idaho Public Utilities Commission

lllinois Commerce Commission
Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission
lowa Utility Board
The State Corporation Commission of the State of Kansas
Public Service Commission of Kentucky

Louisiana Public Service Commission
Maine Public Utilities Commission

Maryland Public Service Commission

Michigan Public Service Commission

Minnesota Public Utilities Commission

Mississippi Public Service Commission

Missouri Public Service Commission

Montona Public Service Commission

Public Utilities Commission of Nevada

New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
New Jersey Board of Public Utilities
New Mexico Public Regulation Commission
New York State Public Service Commission
North Carolina Utilities Commission
North Dakota Public Service Commission
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
Public Utility Division of the Oklahoma Corporation Commission
Public Utility Commission, State of Oregon
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
Rhode Island Public Utilities Commission
Public Service Commission of South Carolina
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
Tennessee Regulatory Authority
Public Utility Commission of Texas
Public Service Commission of Utah

Recovery Act
Funding
$868,824
$767,493
$915,679
$822,779
$1,686,869
$875,899
$839,241
$772,254
$765,085
$1,217,160
$996,874
$782,834
$788,840
$1,078,840
$912,534
$826,530
$821,422
$858,816
$862,424
$783,554
$893,591
$1,004,971
$883,060
$824,901
$900,677
$774,659
$816,274
$783,538
$971,307
$800,578
$1,246,777
$985,065
$766,350
$1,042,758
$842,838
$846,603
$1,067,287
$776,783
$864,183
$770,498
$908,408
$1,370,056
$819,747
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o e Recovery Act
Funding
Vermont Vermont Public Service Board $765,835
Virginia Virginia State Corporation Commission $948,022
Washington Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission $916,929
West Virginia Public Service Commission of West Virginia $796,248
Wisconsin Public Service Commission of Wisconsin $893,448
Wyoming Wyoming Public Service Commission $763,577
Grand Total Grand Total $44,288,919

Final award amounts
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