State Energy Policy		
State	Agency	Recovery Act
State	Agency	Funding
Alabama	Alabama Public Service Commission	\$868,824
Alaska	Regulatory Commission of Alaska	\$767,493
Arizona	Arizona Corporation Commission	\$915,679
Arkansas	Arkansas Public Service Commission	\$822,779
California	California Public Utilities Commission	\$1,686,869
Colorado	The Public Utilities Commission of the State of Colorado	\$875,899
Connecticut	Connecticut Department of Public Utility Control	\$839,241
Delaware	Delaware Public Service Commission	\$772,254
District of Columbia	Public Service Commission of the District of Columbia	\$765,085
Florida	Florida Public Service Commission	\$1,217,160
Georgia	Georgia Public Service Commission	\$996,874
Hawaii	Hawaii Public Utilities Commission	\$782,834
Idaho	Idaho Public Utilities Commission	\$788,840
Illinois	Illinois Commerce Commission	\$1,078,840
Indiana	Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission	\$912,534
Iowa	Iowa Utility Board	\$826,530
Kansas	The State Corporation Commission of the State of Kansas	\$821,422
Kentucky	Public Service Commission of Kentucky	\$858,816
Louisiana	Louisiana Public Service Commission	\$862,424
Maine	Maine Public Utilities Commission	\$783,554
Maryland	Maryland Public Service Commission	\$893,591
Michigan	Michigan Public Service Commission	\$1,004,971
Minnesota	Minnesota Public Utilities Commission	\$883,060
Mississippi	Mississippi Public Service Commission	\$824,901
Missouri	Missouri Public Service Commission	\$900,677
Montana	Montona Public Service Commission	\$774,659
Nevada	Public Utilities Commission of Nevada	\$816,274
New Hampshire	New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission	\$783,538
New Jersey	New Jersey Board of Public Utilities	\$971,307
New Mexico	New Mexico Public Regulation Commission	\$800,578
New York	New York State Public Service Commission	\$1,246,777
North Carolina	North Carolina Utilities Commission	\$985,065
North Dakota	North Dakota Public Service Commission	\$766,350
Ohio	Public Utilities Commission of Ohio	\$1,042,758
Oklahoma	Public Utility Division of the Oklahoma Corporation Commission	\$842,838
Oregon	Public Utility Commission, State of Oregon	\$846,603
Pennsylvania	Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission	\$1,067,287
Rhode Island	Rhode Island Public Utilities Commission	\$776,783
South Carolina	Public Service Commission of South Carolina	\$864,183
South Dakota	South Dakota Public Utilities Commission	\$770,498
Tennessee	Tennessee Regulatory Authority	\$908,408
Texas	Public Utility Commission of Texas	\$1,370,056
Utah	Public Service Commission of Utah	\$819,747

11/09/2011 1 of 2

State Energy Policy		
State	Agency	Recovery Act Funding
Vermont	Vermont Public Service Board	\$765,835
Virginia	Virginia State Corporation Commission	\$948,022
Washington	Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission	\$916,929
West Virginia	Public Service Commission of West Virginia	\$796,248
Wisconsin	Public Service Commission of Wisconsin	\$893,448
Wyoming	Wyoming Public Service Commission	\$763,577
Grand Total	Grand Total	\$44,288,919

Final award amounts

11/09/2011 2 of 2